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WISE GROUP AB
ISIN: SE0007277876  WKN:

Overview

2024/04/26 17:12:55

Price
22.90 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -2.55%(-0.60)

SE0007277876
WISE

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Other

Stock

14 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

22.90 SEK (11)
23.10 SEK (186)
23.50 SEK
23.70 SEK
21.00 SEK
23.50 SEK
22.614368 SEK
43,723
988,768.00

83

132

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: Fact

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15

Set

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0007277876&ID_NOTATION=66397
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=361bfb6fda88e7f6e964de3ed9c7db31e37e944aa1d5cbb50b24ef778d36d1bf&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5e1ab0f990ad30154&time=1714378233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1742590f5f35ffb81c5b517cbaae8f9b240095aeba7912aaef6cbe0ba151b35e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd990391130d230f6&time=1714378233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ffb02950a729bf5d4a08b65d4bd862cbd27767be8cf9d588b17f54b37fe8660&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=14334a762cc106482&time=1714378233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac1cfd1ca5fc394defd5c77aba2fe29e86837abc2a03461aca2bbe8e539cbfce&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ce0e6117bf007ee2e&time=1714378233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7da234697efed3430327dabcea6bc007d8d6da6c09e0b6dd8cc6577cd2310101&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=56b191c5945ee1c9e&time=1714378233&tool=RSC

WISE GROUP AB

Details

2024/04/26 17:12:55

Price

22.90 SEK

Difference ©  -2.55%(-0.60)
General attributes
ISIN SE0007277876
Symbol WISE
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 14 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 22.90 SEK (11)
Ask (Ask size) 23.10 SEK (186)
Open 23.50 SEK
High 23.70 SEK
Low 21.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 23.50 SEK
VWAP 22.614368 SEK
Volume (pcs) 43,723
Trading volume 988,768.00
Number of trades 83
Last size 132
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -5.76% -60.38% -36.03%
Perf (abs.) -1.40 -34.90 -12.90
Beta -0.16 0.02 0.41
Volatility 4856  51.47 51.22
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Information about previous performance does not
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

2023 2024

guarantee future performance.

23.66 SEK (15,156)
24.38 SEK (4,978)
27.33 SEK (4,756)
29.86 SEK (5,133)

34.50 SEK (2024/01/11)

21.00 SEK (2024/04/26)

59.00 SEK (2023/04/28)

21.00 SEK (2024/04/26)

— P —. PN

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq Stockholm ~ 2024/04/ 17:12 22.90 SEK 0.99 83

26
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:36 61.40 SEK 0.00 1
Exchange 22
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:08 1.885 EUR 0.00 2

26
Berlin 2024/04/ 21:43 1.96 EUR 0.00 18

26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66397
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149839141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149839141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344805888

WISE GROUP AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

WIS€E GROUP

Contact Details
WISE GROUP AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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